
First National Bank 
Mortgage of Southlake

Mike Carbone
Single Close Construction & Mortgage Loans 

MCarbone@fnbtx.com
817-343-3353

First National Bank
Mike Moore

Construction & Mortgage Loans 
MMoore@fnbgranbury.com

817-279-6655

First Financial Bank 
Doug Dobbins

Construction & Mortgage Loans 
DDobbins@ffin.com

817-894-0865

Plains Capital Bank 
Julie Rice

Construction & Mortgage Loans 
Julie.Rice@plainscapital.com

469-941-1414

American National 
Bank of Texas
Jake Kuykendall

Construction & Mortgage Loans 
JakeKuykendall@anbtx.com

817-426-8528

Pinnacle Bank
Tammi Cauthen

Construction & Mortgage Loans
Tammi.Cauthen@pinnbank.com

817-232-6645

Approved Lender List
Builders often refer clients to their trusted lenders based on their relationship. 

When the lender is more familiar with the deal it contributes to a smoother closing.  

First United Mortgage 
Sean Russell

Construction & Mortgage Loans 
srussell@firstunitedbank.com

817-939-3246




